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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
E_R- Breakfast qE_ Q. Breakfast AR Qe Breakfast E_ Q- Breakfast 45 Q- Breakfast
7:15-8:00 (Optional) 7:15-8:00 (Optional) 7:15-8:00 (Optional) 7:15-8:00 (Optional) 7:15-8:00 (Optional)
8:00-8:56 A 8:00-8:56 G 8:00-8:57 F 8:00-8:56 C 8:00-8:56 B
9:00-9:56 B 9:00-9:56 A 9:01-9:568 G 9:00-9:56 D 9:00-9:56 C
10:00-10:26 [  ADVISORY 10:00-10:26 |  ADVISORY 10:02-10:59 A 10:00-10:26 |  ADVISORY 10:00-10:26 |  ADVISORY
10:30-11:26 C 10:30-11:26 B 11:03-12:00 B 10:30-11:26 E 10:30-11:26 D
1st Lunch (HS): 1st Lunch (HS): 1st Lunch (HS): 1st Lunch (HS):
. 11:30-11:54 . 11:30-11:54 ) 1. 11:30-11:54 019 11:30-11:54
12:3012:58 | 4oV inch (S): B 230128 | 42nd Lunch (HS): 12:00 DISMISSAL 12:3012:58 | 4y iV uneh is): B723% 1258 | wand Lunch (HS):
12:02-12:26 12:02-12:26 12:02-12:26 12:02-12:26
3rd Lunch (MS): 3rd Lunch (MS): 3rd Lunch (MS): 3rd Lunch (MS):
12:34-12:58 12:34-12:58 12:34-12:58 12:34-12:58
Lunch
1:02-1:58 E 1:02-1:58 D 12:0042:30| e 1:02-1:58 G 1:02-1:58 F
2:02-3:00 F 2:02-3:00 E 12:30-3:00 | Staff Meetings [l 2:02-3:00 A 2:02-3:00 G
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32100 mholzer@bostongreenacademy.org Al e Matt Holzer
32092 yson@bostongreenacademy.org 8 57 luall s jadll yiae 2olisa Yeji Son
32096 rdeckard@bostongreenacademy.org 12 N9 e asiall cd jaall j1e 2ebine Ryne Deckard
Gehaiy Y amohamed@bostongreenacademy.org ?L:J\ 5 il ya3e Amal Mohamed
32106 areveles@bostongreenacademy.org Slleall poe Amanda Reveles
32108 dkramer@bostongreenacademy.org ol il el yall ju2a Dave Kramer
32108 ajacobson@bostongreenacademy.org Aaall A8 LAl 5 o] puadd) cailda Sl Alex Jacobson
32107 ndelarosa@bostongreenacademy.org il gall (st Nathalie De La Rosa
32091 mbausemer(@bostongreenacademy.org A el i jae Marta Bausemer
oalAl) auladl)
32114 along@bostongreenacademy.org alall lalia¥l (550 ailad j1e Alissa Long
32093 kguvette@bostongreenacademy.org oalall ailatl) d8iia Keith Guyette
32104 kfemino@bostongreenacademy.org Lalall clalia¥ g 5d aadl gy Kristin Femino
4o yaal) 4808 :SST
32102 tloving@bostongreenacademy.org Gl ()55 dac Reginald Loving
tseaforth@bostongreenacademy.org Gl 53 dpeall aclise Taron Seaforth
afavaloro@bostongreenacademy.org CFC / salill sl Angelina Favaloro
32105 ren ngreen My.or Ao gial) s Hall CFC siunia Patrick Coren
sbenoit@bostongreenacademy.org Samantha Benoit
jtorres(@ ngreen MV.Or Jonathan Torres
GUall gkl :SST
32116 ahartonpowell@bostongreenacademy.org (shilad) Jabs 5y Ashley Harton-Powell
32094 vbrea@bostongreenacademy.org Ao giall Ala yall 3 03 je Vanessa Brea
32110 msaninocencio@bostongreenacademy.org ladl s aldll ieall e 2 e Marilyn San Inocencio
32117 beraft@bostongreenacademy.org e s ple gaadl piall BUa 2k e Bryant Craft
32101 jpatterson@bostongreenacademy.org ALY Bale) Buda Jermaine Patterson
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https://www.bostongreenacademy.org/enviroscience-pathway
https://forms.gle/sYnyRq3CoPmzX3MP7
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